ELTRACE - 56, Bld de Courcerin - F-77183 - Croissy-Beaubourg - France - Tel:  +33 (0)1 64 62 04 40 - Fax: +33 (0) 1 64 62 00 54 - www.eltrace.com - info@eltrace.com
FROST PROTECTION HEATING CABLE
AQUACABLEAQUACABLEAQUACABLE
®®®   withwithwith   one connector, safetyone connector, safetyone connector, safety---plug and thermostat (5°plug and thermostat (5°plug and thermostat (5°CCC)))
FROST PROTECTION AGAINST ICE, DEFROST METALIC OR PLASTIC PIPE
Q
uick
Q

Fitted quickly and effortlessly
The AQUACABLE heating cable is loosely fitted with slight bends, ideally along the underside of the pipe. At places
requiring additional energy, such as valves, some loosely fitted coils of the heating cable provide the energy needed.
The cable is fixed in place with adhesive aluminium tape or loosely fitted, temperature-resistant plastic cable ties.
Plastic pipes have to be insulated with aluminium foil first. A normal layer of insulation with a thickness of at least 20
mm not only guarantees that the heating cable works, it also considerably reduces the heating needed. Now simply
plug in to be frost-proof.
 Reference Power Length
AQUACABLE-1 10 W 1m
AQUACABLE-2 20 W 2m
AQUACABLE-3 30 W 3m
AQUACABLE-4 40 W 4m
AQUACABLE-5 50 W 5m
AQUACABLE-6 60 W 6m
AQUACABLE-8 80 W 8m
AQUACABLE-10 100 W 10m
AQUACABLE-12 120 W 12m
AQUACABLE-14 140 W 14m
AQUACABLE-18 180 W 18m
AQUACABLE-22 220 W 22m
AQUACABLE-24 240 W 24m
AQUACABLE-28 280 W 28m
AQUACABLE-32 320 W 32m
AQUACABLE-36 360 W 36m
AQUACABLE-48 480 W 48m
AQUACABLE-50 500 W 50m
AQUACABLE-60 600 W 60m
In Accordance with NF C15In Accordance with NF C15In Accordance with NF C15---100100100
TECHNICAL DETAILS:
Nominal voltage: 230 Volt
Exterior diameter: approx. 9.00 mm